Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Zum Holgi's

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

02.02.26
23.02.26
02.03.26
20.04.26
27.04.26
11.05.26
25.05.26

4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E
4E

Die Wespen
Die Wespen
Die Wespen
Die Wespen
Die Wespen
Die Wespen
Die Wespen

SV Gross Borstel-Bros
180 ist Tabu

Kamin Fighter's 62
Sunsetdarter 2010
Schnapsdrosseln

Die Elbprinzen

Lustberg Hunter

Stand: 29.01.2026

Die Wespen


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=16&change_date=39377
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=18&change_date=39387
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=13&change_date=39361
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=25&change_date=39433
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=23&change_date=39419
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=27&change_date=39446
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=13&spieltag=29&change_date=39458

