

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Zum Holgi's

Mo	02.02.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	SV Gross Borstel-Bros	
Mo	23.02.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	180 ist Tabu	
Mo	02.03.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	Kamin Fighter's 62	
Mo	20.04.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	Sunsetdarter 2010	Stand: 29.01.2026
Mo	27.04.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	Schnapsdrosseln	
Mo	11.05.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	Die Elbprinzen	Die Wespen
Mo	25.05.26	4E	Die Wespen	-	Lustberg Hunter	